

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1005

Page 1, line 12, replace "121,052" with "145,028" and replace "946,507" with "970,483"

Page 1, line 15, replace "(\$96,257)" with "(\$72,281)" and replace "2,228,985" with "2,252,961"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98006.0301 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**